30 R1yr Replacement Heifers, BW 277, PW 281
Dairy / R1 Year Heifers
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$500 / Head

Ref No. 01-018968

Views: 212

No

Quality Crossbred Rising One Year Replacement Heifer's, well grown with good indexes, all G3 profiled, part line of Capital Stock, available due to farm

downsizing.

Stock data

Breed Frsn Jsy X
Weighed Yes

Tally - Friesian 4

Tally - Jersey Jersey X 7
Maximum weight (Kg) 240

Farm Contour Undulating
Breeding

BW 277

Rec anc% 95

Bull DNA tested Yes
Health

TB status C10
Current lepto vaccination Yes

Tails on Yes
Dehorned Yes

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)
Year born

Tally - Friesian Jersey X

Minimum weight (Kg)

Average weight (Kg)

PW
Breeding background
DNA Profiled

EBL status
Date last drenched
Vitamin B12 & selenium vaccination

30
2023
19
175
208

281
LIC
Yes

Untested
14 Mar 2024
Yes
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